
Judge's Signatures

2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym C & D
Meet Results
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2016 5:23:11 PM

Women / 6A / 6A c8 grp1
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Ragozzino1910
Horizon

9.150 8.125 9.4009.125 35.800
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Hannah Johns1722
Florida Flips

8.925 8.825 9.1758.750 35.675
2 1 4 2T 2 

2 

Tatum Wilson1725
Florida Flips

8.900 8.000 9.1759.300 35.375
3 3 1 2T 3 

3 

Riley Mathis2003
Taylor

8.775 7.150 8.6758.850 33.450
4 4 3 4 4 

4 
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Women / 6A / 6a c8 grp2
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Jen1909
Horizon

9.475 8.900 9.0759.200 36.650
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Alyssa Giambri1908
Horizon

9.200 8.575 9.5258.600 35.900
2 2 4 1 2 

2 

Haley Henson1724
Florida Flips

8.750 8.350 9.1008.725 34.925
4 3 3 4 3 

3 

Emily Looney1726
Florida Flips

8.900 8.200 9.2508.300 34.650
3 4 5 2 4 

4 

Gabriela Cortes1465
InternationalBogota

8.700 7.675 9.1758.950 34.500
5 5 2 3 5 

5 
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Women / 7A / 7A c8 ALL
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skyler Metnick1583
Acrofit

9.275 8.300 9.2509.300 36.125
4 3 1 3 1 

1 

Bryona Dickerhoof1949
Legendz Of Ocala

9.050 9.075 9.0258.400 35.550
6 1 5 5 2 

2 

Hayley Gabbard1912
Horizon

9.650 7.600 9.3508.800 35.400
1 7 4 2 3 

3 

Jayden Porter1951
Legendz Of Ocala

9.250 8.150 8.8009.150 35.350
5 4 2 9T 4 

4 

Emily Burch1911
Horizon

9.000 8.425 8.8009.025 35.250
7T 2 3 9T 5 

5 

Emma Murray1950
Legendz Of Ocala

9.000 7.950 8.8257.975 33.750
7T 6 10 8 6 

6 

Daniela Sanchez1466
InternationalBogota

8.775 7.175 9.1258.050 33.125
11 9 9 4 7 

7 

Tori Schenavar1953
Legendz Of Ocala

9.350 6.475 9.0008.075 32.900
3 11 7T 6T 8 

8 

Skylar Moore1952
Legendz Of Ocala

8.925 6.650 9.0008.250 32.825
9 10 6 6T 9 

9 

Rebecca Miller1954
Legendz Of Ocala

8.875 7.225 7.8507.950 31.900
10 8 11 11 10 

10 

Hailey Manitz1581
Acrofit

9.375 0.000 9.4257.475 26.275
2 12 12 1 11 

11 

Riley Hamilton1582
Acrofit

8.550 8.000 0.0008.075 24.625
12 5 7T 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym C & D
Meet Results
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2016 5:23:19 PM

Women / 8A / 8A c8 ALL
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jennie Fleming1496
PerformanceAthletics

8.950 8.150 9.4758.800 35.375
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Warren1721
Fleming Island

8.400 7.625 8.1257.825 31.975
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Kylah McKibben1494
PerformanceAthletics

0.000 0.000 9.4507.700 17.150
3 3 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / 9A / 9A c8 ALL
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristina Young1584
Acrofit

8.275 4.200 8.0258.000 28.500
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Jenna Pinheiro1962
Reflex - FL

9.275 5.900 9.0250.000 24.200
1 1 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / AB / AB c9 ALL 
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lizzie Gentile1480
PerformanceAthletics

9.525 9.375 9.5509.700 38.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Crumley1485
PerformanceAthletics

9.200 9.200 9.4259.375 37.200
4 2* 3 2 2T

2T

Coco Philip1479
PerformanceAthletics

9.325 9.200 9.2509.425 37.200
2 2* 2 3 2T

2T

Samantha Gore1477
PerformanceAthletics

9.300 9.125 8.9009.150 36.475
3 4 5 5 4 

4 

Eve Willette1827
Harris Chalkettes

8.100 8.350 9.1009.250 34.800
5 5 4 4 5 

5 
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Women / AG / AG c9 grp1
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Proa1907
Horizon

8.775 9.000 9.3009.400 36.475
8 2 2 2 1 

1 

Aila Matthews3206
PerformanceAthletics

9.150 8.700 9.4009.100 36.350
2 3T 5 1 2 

2 

Madeline Lewis1906
Horizon

9.050 8.700 9.2759.250 36.275
4 3T 4 3 3 

3 

Evie Epstein1490
PerformanceAthletics

8.925 9.050 8.7009.500 36.175
5 1 1 7 4 

4 

Brooke Laporte2092
Acrofit

8.900 8.650 9.1509.325 36.025
6T 6 3 4 5 

5 

Rhen Myers1378
SportsRock

8.900 8.675 8.9258.350 34.850
6T 5 8 6 6 

6 

Destiny Grum1491
PerformanceAthletics

9.175 8.000 8.2508.900 34.325
1 9 6 10 7 

7 

Zoe Zinnie1946
Legendz Of Ocala

9.075 8.050 8.4508.475 34.050
3 8 7 8 8 

8 

Sophia Rodriguez1944
Legendz Of Ocala

8.575 8.100 8.3008.025 33.000
9 7 9 9 9 

9 

Anna Katherine Bivens1828
Harris Chalkettes

8.300 7.000 9.0507.925 32.275
10 10 10 5 10 

10 
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Women / AG / AG c9 grp2
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Brum1571
Acrofit

9.525 8.725 9.3509.425 37.025
1 2 2 5 1 

1 

Breanna Simmons1493
PerformanceAthletics

9.250 8.875 9.3759.475 36.975
4 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Sydney Stevenson3116
Horizon

9.000 8.375 9.4509.400 36.225
5T 4 3 2 3 

3 

Teagan Metnick1574
Acrofit

8.700 8.350 9.5009.000 35.550
8 5 7 1 4 

4 

Margaret Steinwachs1575
Acrofit

9.275 8.050 9.3758.600 35.300
3 6 9 3T 5 

5 

Emma Grace Parker1832
Harris Chalkettes

8.650 8.450 9.2258.875 35.200
9 3 8 7 6 

6 

Mia Andreae1904
Horizon

9.000 7.150 9.3009.150 34.600
5T 10 5 6 7 

7 

Elizabeth Bain1578
Acrofit

8.575 7.750 9.0759.175 34.575
10 7 4 8 8 

8 

Ella Williams1573
Acrofit

8.800 7.300 8.9509.050 34.100
7 9 6 9 9 

9 

Milan Stevenson1941
Legendz Of Ocala

9.325 7.650 8.8257.700 33.500
2 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / AG / AG c9 grp3
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Steinwachs1579
Acrofit

9.175 8.550 9.4509.350 36.525
2 3 2 2T 1 

1 

Kaya Olszewski1492
PerformanceAthletics

9.525 9.100 9.4508.000 36.075
1 1 7 2T 2 

2 

Makayla Oliver1943
Legendz Of Ocala

9.125 8.350 8.9009.425 35.800
3 4 1 8T 3 

3 

Savannah Shelfield1580
Acrofit

9.000 7.900 9.0259.275 35.200
4 7 3 7 4 

4 

Renee Ashby1576
Acrofit

8.800 8.225 9.0759.050 35.150
5 5 5 6 5 

5 

Abby Ivey1572
Acrofit

8.625 7.375 9.5259.225 34.750
8 8 4 1 6 

6 

Emma Goodrich1829
Harris Chalkettes

8.725 8.125 9.2757.800 33.925
6 6 8 4 7 

7 

Hannah Rodriguez1947
Legendz Of Ocala

8.475 8.600 8.9007.750 33.725
9 2 9 8T 8 

8 

Carrie Rudowski1945
Legendz Of Ocala

8.650 6.450 9.1258.250 32.475
7 9 6 5 9 

9 
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Women / AP / AP c9 ALL 
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Todd1720
Fleming Island

9.050 8.975 9.3009.150 36.475
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Kylie Edminson1905
Horizon

8.950 8.200 9.3759.400 35.925
2 2 1 1 2 

2 

Molly Burt1719
Fleming Island

8.900 7.750 8.8258.675 34.150
3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / AS / AS c9 grp1
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison McCombs1903
Horizon

9.300 9.150 9.4508.825 36.725
3 1 5 1 1 

1 

Alexis Phouthavong1916
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 8.025 9.0259.300 35.725
2 5 3 4 2 

2 

Baye Borisoff1914
LaFleur's Largo

8.050 8.650 9.3759.400 35.475
6 3 1 2 3 

3 

Brooke Markiewicz1923
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 7.675 9.0009.325 35.400
1 6 2 5T 4 

4 

Addison Locke1835
Harris Chalkettes

8.650 8.675 9.1508.900 35.375
4 2 4 3 5 

5 

Amanda Davis1833
Harris Chalkettes

8.575 8.450 9.0008.500 34.525
5 4 6 5T 6 

6 
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Women / AS / AS c9 grp2
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaden Navarrete-Morrison1489
PerformanceAthletics

9.200 8.675 9.4009.425 36.700
3 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Amanda Krause1921
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 8.200 9.1009.350 36.100
2 4 3T 2T 2 

2 

Alexandria Davis1919
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.400 9.1009.350 35.850
4 3 3T 2T 3 

3 

Sabrina Sukie1918
LaFleur's Largo

8.675 8.700 9.0009.425 35.800
5 1 1T 5 4 

4 

Jourdan Rapaport1920
LaFleur's Largo

9.525 8.050 9.0757.700 34.350
1 5 7 4 5 

5 

Tressa Fuller1917
LaFleur's Largo

8.250 7.925 8.7759.225 34.175
6 6 5 7 6 

6 

Angelique Londos1922
LaFleur's Largo

7.800 7.400 8.8508.675 32.725
7 7 6 6 7 

7 
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2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym C & D
Meet Results
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Women / 6A / 6A c8 grp1
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Ragozzino1910
Horizon

9.150 8.125 9.4009.125 35.800
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Hannah Johns1722
Florida Flips

8.925 8.825 9.1758.750 35.675
2 1 4 2T 2 

2 

Tatum Wilson1725
Florida Flips

8.900 8.000 9.1759.300 35.375
3 3 1 2T 3 

3 

Riley Mathis2003
Taylor

8.775 7.150 8.6758.850 33.450
4 4 3 4 4 

4 
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Women / 6A / 6a c8 grp2
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Jen1909
Horizon

9.475 8.900 9.0759.200 36.650
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Alyssa Giambri1908
Horizon

9.200 8.575 9.5258.600 35.900
2 2 4 1 2 

2 

Haley Henson1724
Florida Flips

8.750 8.350 9.1008.725 34.925
4 3 3 4 3 

3 

Emily Looney1726
Florida Flips

8.900 8.200 9.2508.300 34.650
3 4 5 2 4 

4 

Gabriela Cortes1465
InternationalBogota

8.700 7.675 9.1758.950 34.500
5 5 2 3 5 

5 
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Women / 7A / 7A c8 ALL
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skyler Metnick1583
Acrofit

9.275 8.300 9.2509.300 36.125
4 3 1 3 1 

1 

Bryona Dickerhoof1949
Legendz Of Ocala

9.050 9.075 9.0258.400 35.550
6 1 5 5 2 

2 

Hayley Gabbard1912
Horizon

9.650 7.600 9.3508.800 35.400
1 7 4 2 3 

3 

Jayden Porter1951
Legendz Of Ocala

9.250 8.150 8.8009.150 35.350
5 4 2 9T 4 

4 

Emily Burch1911
Horizon

9.000 8.425 8.8009.025 35.250
7T 2 3 9T 5 

5 

Emma Murray1950
Legendz Of Ocala

9.000 7.950 8.8257.975 33.750
7T 6 10 8 6 

6 

Daniela Sanchez1466
InternationalBogota

8.775 7.175 9.1258.050 33.125
11 9 9 4 7 

7 

Tori Schenavar1953
Legendz Of Ocala

9.350 6.475 9.0008.075 32.900
3 11 7T 6T 8 

8 

Skylar Moore1952
Legendz Of Ocala

8.925 6.650 9.0008.250 32.825
9 10 6 6T 9 

9 

Rebecca Miller1954
Legendz Of Ocala

8.875 7.225 7.8507.950 31.900
10 8 11 11 10 

10 

Hailey Manitz1581
Acrofit

9.375 0.000 9.4257.475 26.275
2 12 12 1 11 

11 

Riley Hamilton1582
Acrofit

8.550 8.000 0.0008.075 24.625
12 5 7T 12 12 

12 
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Meet Results
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2016 5:23:19 PM

Women / 8A / 8A c8 ALL
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jennie Fleming1496
PerformanceAthletics

8.950 8.150 9.4758.800 35.375
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Warren1721
Fleming Island

8.400 7.625 8.1257.825 31.975
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Kylah McKibben1494
PerformanceAthletics

0.000 0.000 9.4507.700 17.150
3 3 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / 9A / 9A c8 ALL
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristina Young1584
Acrofit

8.275 4.200 8.0258.000 28.500
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Jenna Pinheiro1962
Reflex - FL

9.275 5.900 9.0250.000 24.200
1 1 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / AB / AB c9 ALL 
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lizzie Gentile1480
PerformanceAthletics

9.525 9.375 9.5509.700 38.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Crumley1485
PerformanceAthletics

9.200 9.200 9.4259.375 37.200
4 2* 3 2 2T

2T

Coco Philip1479
PerformanceAthletics

9.325 9.200 9.2509.425 37.200
2 2* 2 3 2T

2T

Samantha Gore1477
PerformanceAthletics

9.300 9.125 8.9009.150 36.475
3 4 5 5 4 

4 

Eve Willette1827
Harris Chalkettes

8.100 8.350 9.1009.250 34.800
5 5 4 4 5 

5 
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Judge's Signatures

2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym C & D
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Women / AG / AG c9 grp1
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Proa1907
Horizon

8.775 9.000 9.3009.400 36.475
8 2 2 2 1 

1 

Aila Matthews3206
PerformanceAthletics

9.150 8.700 9.4009.100 36.350
2 3T 5 1 2 

2 

Madeline Lewis1906
Horizon

9.050 8.700 9.2759.250 36.275
4 3T 4 3 3 

3 

Evie Epstein1490
PerformanceAthletics

8.925 9.050 8.7009.500 36.175
5 1 1 7 4 

4 

Brooke Laporte2092
Acrofit

8.900 8.650 9.1509.325 36.025
6T 6 3 4 5 

5 

Rhen Myers1378
SportsRock

8.900 8.675 8.9258.350 34.850
6T 5 8 6 6 

6 

Destiny Grum1491
PerformanceAthletics

9.175 8.000 8.2508.900 34.325
1 9 6 10 7 

7 

Zoe Zinnie1946
Legendz Of Ocala

9.075 8.050 8.4508.475 34.050
3 8 7 8 8 

8 

Sophia Rodriguez1944
Legendz Of Ocala

8.575 8.100 8.3008.025 33.000
9 7 9 9 9 

9 

Anna Katherine Bivens1828
Harris Chalkettes

8.300 7.000 9.0507.925 32.275
10 10 10 5 10 

10 
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Women / AG / AG c9 grp2
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Brum1571
Acrofit

9.525 8.725 9.3509.425 37.025
1 2 2 5 1 

1 

Breanna Simmons1493
PerformanceAthletics

9.250 8.875 9.3759.475 36.975
4 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Sydney Stevenson3116
Horizon

9.000 8.375 9.4509.400 36.225
5T 4 3 2 3 

3 

Teagan Metnick1574
Acrofit

8.700 8.350 9.5009.000 35.550
8 5 7 1 4 

4 

Margaret Steinwachs1575
Acrofit

9.275 8.050 9.3758.600 35.300
3 6 9 3T 5 

5 

Emma Grace Parker1832
Harris Chalkettes

8.650 8.450 9.2258.875 35.200
9 3 8 7 6 

6 

Mia Andreae1904
Horizon

9.000 7.150 9.3009.150 34.600
5T 10 5 6 7 

7 

Elizabeth Bain1578
Acrofit

8.575 7.750 9.0759.175 34.575
10 7 4 8 8 

8 

Ella Williams1573
Acrofit

8.800 7.300 8.9509.050 34.100
7 9 6 9 9 

9 

Milan Stevenson1941
Legendz Of Ocala

9.325 7.650 8.8257.700 33.500
2 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / AG / AG c9 grp3
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Steinwachs1579
Acrofit

9.175 8.550 9.4509.350 36.525
2 3 2 2T 1 

1 

Kaya Olszewski1492
PerformanceAthletics

9.525 9.100 9.4508.000 36.075
1 1 7 2T 2 

2 

Makayla Oliver1943
Legendz Of Ocala

9.125 8.350 8.9009.425 35.800
3 4 1 8T 3 

3 

Savannah Shelfield1580
Acrofit

9.000 7.900 9.0259.275 35.200
4 7 3 7 4 

4 

Renee Ashby1576
Acrofit

8.800 8.225 9.0759.050 35.150
5 5 5 6 5 

5 

Abby Ivey1572
Acrofit

8.625 7.375 9.5259.225 34.750
8 8 4 1 6 

6 

Emma Goodrich1829
Harris Chalkettes

8.725 8.125 9.2757.800 33.925
6 6 8 4 7 

7 

Hannah Rodriguez1947
Legendz Of Ocala

8.475 8.600 8.9007.750 33.725
9 2 9 8T 8 

8 

Carrie Rudowski1945
Legendz Of Ocala

8.650 6.450 9.1258.250 32.475
7 9 6 5 9 

9 
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Women / AP / AP c9 ALL 
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Todd1720
Fleming Island

9.050 8.975 9.3009.150 36.475
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Kylie Edminson1905
Horizon

8.950 8.200 9.3759.400 35.925
2 2 1 1 2 

2 

Molly Burt1719
Fleming Island

8.900 7.750 8.8258.675 34.150
3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Printed: 2/21/2016 4:46:09 PM

Women / AS / AS c9 grp1
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison McCombs1903
Horizon

9.300 9.150 9.4508.825 36.725
3 1 5 1 1 

1 

Alexis Phouthavong1916
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 8.025 9.0259.300 35.725
2 5 3 4 2 

2 

Baye Borisoff1914
LaFleur's Largo

8.050 8.650 9.3759.400 35.475
6 3 1 2 3 

3 

Brooke Markiewicz1923
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 7.675 9.0009.325 35.400
1 6 2 5T 4 

4 

Addison Locke1835
Harris Chalkettes

8.650 8.675 9.1508.900 35.375
4 2 4 3 5 

5 

Amanda Davis1833
Harris Chalkettes

8.575 8.450 9.0008.500 34.525
5 4 6 5T 6 

6 
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Women / AS / AS c9 grp2
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaden Navarrete-Morrison1489
PerformanceAthletics

9.200 8.675 9.4009.425 36.700
3 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Amanda Krause1921
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 8.200 9.1009.350 36.100
2 4 3T 2T 2 

2 

Alexandria Davis1919
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.400 9.1009.350 35.850
4 3 3T 2T 3 

3 

Sabrina Sukie1918
LaFleur's Largo

8.675 8.700 9.0009.425 35.800
5 1 1T 5 4 

4 

Jourdan Rapaport1920
LaFleur's Largo

9.525 8.050 9.0757.700 34.350
1 5 7 4 5 

5 

Tressa Fuller1917
LaFleur's Largo

8.250 7.925 8.7759.225 34.175
6 6 5 7 6 

6 

Angelique Londos1922
LaFleur's Largo

7.800 7.400 8.8508.675 32.725
7 7 6 6 7 

7 
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2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym C & D
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Women / 6A / All Ages
Session: C8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Horizon S 108.350 27.825 25.600 26.925 28.000
11 1 1

2 Florida Flips S 106.475 26.725 25.375 26.775 27.600
22 2 2
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2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym C & D
Team Results
Feb 19-21, 2016
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Women / AG / All Ages
Session: C9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Acrofit L 110.475 27.975 25.925 28.100 28.475
11 1 1
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2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym C & D
Team Results
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2016 4:31:46 PM

Women / AG / All Ages
Session: C9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Horizon S 109.225 27.050 26.075 28.050 28.050
11 1 1

2 Harris Chalkettes S 101.400 25.675 23.575 24.600 27.550
22 2 2

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym C & D
Team Results
Feb 19-21, 2016
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Women / AS / All Ages
Session: C9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo L 109.875 28.375 25.750 28.175 27.575
11 1 1
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2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym C & D
Team Results
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
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Women / AS / All Ages
Session: C9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Harris Chalkettes S 69.900 17.225 17.125 17.400 18.150
11 1 1
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